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Name udit of Biodiversity, Forestry
Faculty Name Seesionname  To Improvement Did the Capability Session Trainers  Oraganization Preparation Style Responsiveness Openness Trainer's Session
what  in session of session Average knowledge of sessions by of Session and to participants to Average ID
extent Understanding meet your to of subject  trainer by trainer Delivery by trainer discussion
do you of the subject expectations stimulate of
feel interests lecture
you by
have trainer
learned
from
the
Session
Introduction to
biodiversity,
Dr. S threats t
- ooumana - aress 0. 809 805 814 832 815 845 832 827 845 818 8.41 838 01
Datta biodiversity,
government
response
Forest Rights
ShriRahul  Act and 8 8 791 7.95 797 832 8.14 8.05 786 8.09 8 805 02
kumar protection of
forests in India
Forest Rights
Shri Sunil$ - Actand 941 941 955 9.59 949 973 9.64 9.68 982 973 9.68 971 03
Dadhe protection of
forests in India
Protection of
br. S.L. Biodiversityin g5 g, 8.15 8.25 822 845 8.35 835 83 825 8.4 835 04
Kothari India—role of
Protected Areas
Economic
Valuation of
Dr. TV forests:valuation
" of forests in 83 83 83 83 8.3 8.95 8.7 8.8 83 8.45 8.75 8.64 05
Ramachandran
Central western
Ghats and
Estuary
Economic
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Shri Sunil S
Dadhe

Dr. P K Joshi

Shri Gobind
Sagar
Bhardwaj

Ms. Archana
Chatterjee

Valuation of

forests:valuation

offorestsin g 0 457 9.45 9.59
Central western

Ghats and

Estuary

Use of GIS data
on audits of 9.14 9.14 9.18 9.18
forest

Introduction to
forests,
categories,
types, functions,
institutional
framework for
protection of 8.94 8.94 8.75 9.06
forests,
sustainable
management of
forests, ecology
of Thar and its
conservation

Protection of

forest

ecosystems — 8.81 8.75 8.88 8.88
saving the

mangroves

9.44

9.16

8.92

8.83
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9.64

9.59

9.31

9.19

9.55

9.5

9.06

8.88

9.64

9.5

9.25

8.88

9.68

9.45

9.19

8.94

9.5

9.32

9.06

8.69

9.64

9.41

9.12

8.94
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Training Audit of Biodiversity, Forestry.

Programme
Cleaniliness  Service of Quality Variety & Serviceof = Adequacy of Response of i CED Functioning of Rounded
of rooms hostel of food tasteof  Catering  medical staff to your equipments water tap Average

staff food bearers facilities requirements Fan/ AC etcin your
room

9.25 9.35 8.85 8.5 9.4 4.25 9.45 9.1 9.16
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